Introduction
SWMM-H-9528 and SWMM-H-9628 are 19’’ manageable switches that bring higher versatility
to industrial networks. The range of products is made of 6 products with options for 10GE
uplink ports, IEEE 1588 PTP hardware synchronization, redundant power converters with 24-
48 Vdc or 110-230 Vac inputs. Three modular cards can be inserted in the equipment with a
choice of 4 different cards for RJ45 or SFP interfaces PTP & Sync-E and HSR-PRP options.
SWMM-H-9628  adds layer 3 protocols including IMGP, RIP, OSPF and VRRP.
Designed for the Utility Substation : SWMM-H-9528 is certified according the environmental

Information contained in this document is not contractual. CXR improves its products continuously. Specifications may change without notice.
Mechanical specifications
Ordering informations
Smart Solutions for Smart Networks
Rue de l'Ornette  28410 Abondant  France
T +33 (0) 237 62 87 90
M o d u l a r  1 0 G E  S w i t c h
__________________________________________________________________________________________________
SWMM-H-9528  &  SWMM-H-9628  Ethernet Switch
Reference Layer 3 routing Slots Uplink PTP - SyncE Power input
SWMM-H-9628-SB-2A RIP  OPF  VRRP 3 4x 10GE SFP+ Yes 2x 110-230 Vac
SWMM-H-9628-SB-2D RIP  OPF  VRRP 3 4x 10GE SFP+ Yes 2x 24-48 Vdc
SWMM-H-9628-SB-2HD RIP  OPF  VRRP 3 4x 10GE SFP+ Yes 2x 120-270 Vdc
SWMM-H-9528-SB-2A - 3 4x 10GE SFP+ Yes 2x 110-230 Vac
SWMM-H-9528-SB-2D - 3 4x 10GE SFP+ Yes 2x 24-48 Vdc
SWMM-H-9528-2A - 3 4x 10GE SFP+ - 2x 110-230 Vac
SWMM-H-9528-2D - 3 4x 10GE SFP+ - 2x 24-48 Vdc